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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Advance Copy Memo re: Request for Participants for the National Training for
Wetland Managers in the Philippines by the RRC-EA on 18-23 July 2022 in
Pampanga
1 message

BMB Cawed <cawed@bmb.gov.ph> Tue, Jun 14, 2022 at 2:47 PM
To: DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region
<car@denr.gov.ph>, denr_car_ro@yahoo.com, denr1ored@yahoo.com, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2
<r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 02 <denr02@yahoo.com>, ardmsr02@gmail.com, Yahoo <oredr3@yahoo.com>, PAWD
DENR <denr3pawd@yahoo.com>, CDD PAMBCS <pambcs.r3@gmail.com>, denrncrored@gmail.com,
denr4a.ord@gmail.com, ored4a@yahoo.com, DENR MIMAROPA <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, pambc cdd
<pambccddmimaropa@gmail.com>, cdddenr5@yahoo.com, red_reg5@yahoo.com, r5@denr.gov.ph, r6@denr.gov.ph,
denr6@yahoo.com, reddenr7@yahoo.com, r7@denr.gov.ph, Denr Region VIII <ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, denr_r9@yahoo.com, r9@denr.gov.ph, denr10@gmail.com, r10@denr.gov.ph, "Asec Ruth M. Tawantawan"
<r11@denr.gov.ph>, DENR XII - ORED <red_reg12@yahoo.com>, drsca68@gmail.com, r12@denr.gov.ph, Yahoo! Mail
<pawczmscaraga@yahoo.com>, ordcaraga@gmail.com, caraga@denr.gov.ph, denrcaraga@yahoo.com, NaujanLake NP
<naujanlakenp@gmail.com>, tmo@tubbatahareef.org, tubbataha88@gmail.com, undergroundriver_ppsrnp@yahoo.com,
bethmclang <bethmclang@yahoo.com.ph>, rgbuenosg@hotmail.com, lorenzesmero@gmail.com, PASu Agusan Marsh
<pasuamws@gmail.com>, penrneg@yahoo.com, sasmuanpampangacoastalwetland@gmail.com,
penropampanga@gmail.com, ncrcdd@gmail.com, Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, denrncr lppchea
<denrncrlppchea@gmail.com>
Cc: Joy Navarro <joy.navarro@bmb.gov.ph>, Zoisane Lumbres <zoisane.lumbres@bmb.gov.ph>, Janina Mendoza
<jjmendoza.bmb@gmail.com>, Jeffrey Jaymes Mesias <jeffreyjaymes.mesias@bmb.gov.ph>

Good afternoon,

Respectfully forwarding the advance copy of the Memorandum requesting participants from Conservation and
Development Division (CDD), Ramsar Site Managers and concerned PENROs with Ramsar Sites for the upcoming
National Training for Wetland Managers in the Philippines on 18-23 July 2022 in Pampanga together with the program and
nomination slip. 

Duly accomplished nomination slip should be submitted through email at cawed@bmb.gov.ph cc:
jeffreyjaymes.mesias@bmb.gov.ph on or before 17 June 2022.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you,

Caves, Wetlands and other Ecosystems Division
BIODIVERSITY MANAGEMENT BUREAU
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center,
1100 Diliman Quezon City, Philippines
Telephone: (+63 2) 8925-8951 (f): 8924-6031 loc.: 229 to 231
Email: cawed@bmb.gov.ph
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3 attachments

PROGRAM - NT in the Philippines.pdf
432K

nomination_slip.pdf
311K

Advance Copy MEMO-ALL REGION-Invitation for the National Training for Wetland Managers.pdf
507K
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